2 MAY

Name

Successful-continued
Nylex NZ Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Unsuccessful
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Precision Fluid Industries
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Precision Fluid Industries
Precision Fluid Industries
United N Z Marketing
Sterob Products
G Versace
Precision Fluid Industries
G Versace
Key Licence Consultants
United N Z Marketing
United N Z Marketing
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Access Licence Brokers
United N Z Marketing
Access Licence Brokers
Ark Trading Co
G Versace
G Versace
G Versace
Threadbear Enterprises
United N Z Marketing
G Versace
Precision Fluid Industries
Key Licence Consultants
Martin Equipment Ltd
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
United N Z Marketing
Invalid
Key Link Ltd
Key Link Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Abbott Investments
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Key Link Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd
Abbott Investments
Key Link Ltd
Key Link Ltd

Tender No: 6182
7420 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Successful

Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

James Hardie
James Hardie
Wood Irrigation Supplies Ltd
Acorn Plastics Ltd
Acorn Plastics Ltd

Threadbear Enterprises
Mico Wakefield S I Ltd (Christchurch)

& Garden
& Garden
& Garden
& Garden
& Garden
& Garden
Plastics
Plastics

Massey Wood Ltd
Wood Irrigation Supplies Ltd

Products
Products
Products
Products
Products
Products

TRADE AND INDUSTRY EDITION

Location

Auckland
Petone
Auckland
Dunedin
Rotorua
Auckland
Petone
Rotorua
Petone
Dunedin
Auckland
Dunedin
Rotorua
Auckland
Rotorua
Dunedin
Petone
Auckland
Rotorua
Auckland
Petone

Dunedin

Pukekohe
Auckland
Auckland
Pukekohe
Pukekohe
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Pukekohe
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Pukekohe
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland -
Auckland

Item Code: 39215

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Petone

Petone

Auckland
Petone

Auckland
Auckland

Units
Sought
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100
100

493
100
493

493
100
493
493
100
100
100

50
493

50
493
493
493
493
400
493
493

100

100
100
493

443
100
100
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150
100
20
200
100
30
75
20
20

Units
Won
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100
20
200
100
30
75
20
20

Bid Rate
Per Unit
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300.
250.
200.
150.
100.
.00
.00
.00
.00

o
————_ NN O

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1793

Premium

50.
24.
24.
24.
24.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
12,
12.
12.
1.2
20.

600.
500.
600.
450.
300.
150.
1,050.
500.
100.
1,000.
200.
30.
75.
20.
20.
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